


            RF-6(Non-NET) 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY::SILCHAR 

 FORMAT FOR SUBMISSION OF CLAIM FORM (By the Department )  FOR NON-NET FELLOWSHIP OF THE 

          SCHOLARS ENROLLED IN THE YEAR _____________ 

           Department :- ________________________________ 

Sl.
No. 

Name of the student Enrollment no. Date of 
admission 
(Date of payment 
of admission fee) 

Recommended 
by the DRC in 
its  meeting 
held on   

Account no. Name of the 
Bank  

IFSC 

1        

2        

3         

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

 

 Recommended                                                                                                                                                             

Head 

        Dean                                                   (Office seal) 

   (Office seal) 

  

 Note:-1) Copy  of the minutes of the DRC meeting is to be enclosed. 

             2) This format is to be used for forwarding  the RF-1 form  for Non-NET  fellowship . 

 


